

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 113/2024

Shri Namdev Samaj & Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Mandir Shri Mahadev Ji & Anr.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Mutha
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Carn Bhatnagar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

02/08/2024

Learned counsel for the appellants is directed to supply a copy of memo of appeal alongwith all its annexures to the learned counsel for the respondents.

List the matter after four weeks

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J