

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 113/2024

Shri Namdev Samaj

Versus

Mandir Shri Mahadev Ji

----Appellant

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)

: Mr. Rajesh Kumar Mutha

For Respondent(s)

:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

24/03/2025

1. Learned counsel for appellant requests for time.
2. Call for record.
3. List on 13.05.2025.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J